Eisenbahn-
Romantik

Erstsendedatum:
01.03.2019

Programm:

SWR/SR
Fernsehen

Anlage Musikwerke

Folge 956: Auf Schienen an die
Danische Riviera — Von Insel zu Insel

Autor: Ruppel, Kirsten

Position

Musiktitel

Dauer

Timecodes

Komponist

Bearbeiter

Interpret

Plattenmarke

Labelcode

Sentimental journey

00:00:15:00

00:00:00:00 bis
00:00:15:00

Brown, Lester
Raymond; Homer,
Benjamin; Green,
Bud

Wesselburg, Loy

Wesselburg, Loy

Verlag: Manuskript
GEMA 106329

Olsenbande: The
Olsen Gang, Theme

00:03:03:00

00:00:19:00 bis
00:01:08:00
00:07:02:00 bis
00:07:28:00
00:12:56:00 bis
00:13:32:00
00:14:32:00 bis
00:15:21:00
00:24:16:00 bis
00:24:39:00

Fabricius-Bjerre, Bent

Papa Bue's Viking
Jazzband

PlantSounds, ersch.

2018

49698

Olsenbande: Karina
& Rico

00:00:43:00

00:01:52:00 bis
00:02:20:00
00:16:46:00 bis
00:17:01:00

Fabricius-Bjerre, Bent

Papa Bue's Viking
Jazzband

PlantSounds, ersch.

2018

49698

Olsenbande: A
Perfect Life

00:00:39:00

00:02:39:00 bis
00:03:00:00
00:03:10:00 bis
00:03:28:00

Fabricius-Bjerre, Bent

Papa Bue's Viking
Jazzband

PlantSounds, ersch.

2018

49698

Olsenbande: Britta
Polka

00:02:37:00

00:03:31:00 bis
00:03:58:00
00:11:17:00 bis
00:12:09:00
00:19:50:00 bis
00:20:11:00
00:24:40:00 bis
00:25:00:00
00:28:09:00 bis
00:28:46:00

Fabricius-Bjerre, Bent

Papa Bue's Viking
Jazzband

PlantSounds, ersch.

2018

49698

Olsenbande: The
Flagpole

00:01:53:00

00:08:19:00 bis
00:08:54:00
00:12:41:00 bis
00:12:56:00
00:22:16:00 bis
00:22:43:00
00:22:52:00 bis
00:23:07:00
00:29:18:00 bis
00:29:39:00

Fabricius-Bjerre, Bent

Papa Bue's Viking
Jazzband

PlantSounds, ersch.

2018

49698

Olsenbande: Harry
Leaves

00:00:45:00

00:13:39:00 bis
00:14:01:00
00:14:09:00 bis
00:14:32:00

Fabricius-Bjerre, Bent

Papa Bue's Viking
Jazzband

PlantSounds, ersch.

2018

49698

Olsenbande: When
the Shadows Grow
Long

00:00:43:00

00:18:42:00 bis
00:19:25:00

Fabricius-Bjerre, Bent

Papa Bue's Viking
Jazzband

PlantSounds, ersch.

2018

49698

Olsenbande: Firsst
Class

00:01:15:00

00:23:10:00 bis
00:23:51:00
00:27:31:00 bis
00:28:05:00

Fabricius-Bjerre, Bent

Papa Bue's Viking
Jazzband

PlantSounds, ersch.

2018

49698

10

Olsenbande:
Persuadding Harry

00:01:02:00

00:25:16:00 bis
00:26:18:00

Fabricius-Bjerre, Bent

Papa Bue's Viking
Jazzband

PlantSounds, ersch.

2018

49698




